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A number of attorneys in this firm receive copies of general
correspondence related to our clients' NRC applications or
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The docket numbers in which we receive copies of general
correspondence are identified on the attached list. Please cor-
rect the firm's address on the mailing lists for these dockets.

We are separately providing individual notifications of the
change of address to the service lists in each noticed hearing in
which we are presently representing a party.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

g -

Thomas A. Baxter
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Docket No(s).

Facility

Licensee

50-219

50-261

50-263

50-266/301

50-282/306

50-289/320

50-312

50-315/316

50-317/318

50-321/366

50-325/324

50-334/412

50-346

50-348/364

50-382

Oyster Creek Nuclear
Generating Station

H.B. Robinson Steam
Electric Plant Unit 2

Monticello Nuclear
Generating Plant

Point Beach Nuclear
Plant Units 1 & 2

Prairie Island Nuclear
Generating Plant Units
1 &2

Three Mile Island
Nuclear Generating
Station Units 1 & 2

Rancho Seco Nuclear
Generatinyg Station

D.C. Cook Nuclear
Power Plant Units
82

Calvert Cliffs Nuclear
Power Plant Units
318 2

Edwin I. Hatch Nuclear
Plant Units 1 & 2

Brunswick Steam Plant
Units 1 & 2

Beaver Valley Power
Station Units 1 & 2

Davis-Besse Nuclear
Power Station

Joseph M. Farley
Nuclear Plant Units
35 3

Waterford Steam Electric
Station Unit 3

GPU Nuclear Corp.
Carolina Power &
Light Co.

Northern States
Power Co.

Wisconsin Electric
Power Co.

Northern States
Power Co.

GPU Nuclear Corp.

Sacramento Municipal
Utility District

Indiana and Michigan
Electric Co.

c/o American Electric
Power Service Corp.
Baltimore Gas &
Electric Co.

Georgia Power Co.
Carolina Power &

Light Co.

Duquesne Light Co.

Toledo Edison Co.

Alabama Power Co.

Louisiana Power &
Light Co.



Docket Nols).

Facility

Licensee

50-387/388

50-400

50-424/425

50-440/441

50-482

56483

Susquehanna Steam
Electric Station
Units 1 & 2

Shearon Harris Nuclear
Power Plant Unit 1

Vogtle Electric Gener-
ating Plant Units 1 & 2

Perry Nuclear Power
Plant Units 1 & 2

Wolf Creek Generating
Station

Callaway Nuclear Power
Plant Unit 1

Pennsylvania Power
Light. Co.

Carolina Power &
Light Co.

Georgia Power Co.
Cleveland Electric
Illuminating Co.

Kansas Gas &
Electric Co.

Union Electric Co.




